
Salate

                      Preis/
         kg
     
            

Teufelssalat
           Fleischsalat
           Waldorfsalat
           Geflügelsalat „Hawai“

Matjessalat
           Roter Heringssalat
           Wurstsalat „Schweizer Art“
           Kartoffelsalat Oma-Art“
           Trierer Kartoffelsalat

Eiersalat mit Spargel
           Tortellinisalat
           Bayrischer Krautsalat
           Eiersalat 8 Kräuter
           Schichtsalat

Insalata Mista
           Nudelsalat
           Champignonsalat

Bohnensalat
           Tomatensalat
           Blumenkohlsalat

       

12,00 €*
           7,00 €*
           9,00 €*
           12,00 €*
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Salate

12,00 €*
           12,00 €*
           9,00 €*
           7,00 €*
           7,00 €*

9,00 €*
           9,00 €*
           7,00 €*
           9,00 €*
           9,00 €*

7,00 €*
           7,00 €*
           9,00 €*

7,00 €*
           7,00 €*
           7,00 €* 

     
    * Irrtümer und Preisänderungen vorbehalten!   
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